
ReportName
Spånga IS IK - Segeltorps IF Ishockeyförening

2026-02-06 19:00 at Stricct Travel Arena

HockeyTvåan Herr Östra

Group No. 95210

Game No. 213 2026-02-06 18:38:07

Referee(s)

KARLSELL, Simon

Linesman

NORSTRÖM, Axel

BROUZELL, Kalle

Team
Spånga IS IK (Blue)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 30 CYRUS STÅLHEIM,Joakim 2004-12-28

GK 35 NORRBELIUS,Max 2006-03-19

1st line

LD 4 TORDHALL,Jonathan A 1996-04-09

RD 11 BÅVENSJÖ,Sebastian C 1996-05-11

LW 23 TILLBERG,Lukas 1999-12-23

CE 21 BONDESON,Isidor 2003-05-06

RW 13 RUNQUIST,Lucas A 2003-08-05

2nd Line

LD 6 MADSEN,Pontus 2001-01-14

RD 18 MUNCK,Gabriel 1997-03-02

LW 10 MUNCK,Oliver 2002-06-13

CE 17 BLOMBERGSSON,Liam 2000-07-24

RW 12 LINDSTEDT,Corneliz 2003-02-20

3rd line

LD 5 SJÖMAN,Emil 1998-05-26

RD 3 MÖLLERSTEDT,Isak 2002-02-04

LW 29 BERGLUND,Jakob 2000-08-27

CE 8 ERIKSSON,Jesper 2001-03-22

RW 19 WINK,Fredrik 1993-11-13

4th line

RD 16 LETZLER,Anton 2006-06-02

LW 26 SPARRDAL,Attith 2006-05-23

RW 20 FLINK,Erik 2004-07-02

Team
Segeltorps IF Ishockeyförening (Blue)

Pos. No. Name Birthdate Starts

Goalkeepers

GK 30 WASSBERG,Fabian 2004-01-23

GK 35 MATTHIESEN,Adam 2002-11-01

1st line

LD 4 FREDRIKSSON,Oskar 2004-08-15

RD 3 BERGSTRÖM,Wille C 2004-10-27

LW 9 GUSTAFSSON,Linus 2005-01-09

CE 18 ENGLUND,Victor 2004-05-29

RW 91 KLING,Devin 2004-09-23

2nd Line

LD 27 ECKHOFF,Andreas 2004-01-02

RD 12 ERIKSSON,Didrik 2003-04-30

LW 34 EDMAN,Elliot 2003-01-26

CE 71 HEDLUND,Filip 2005-02-14

RW 29 JUNGARVE,Oskar A 2004-07-03

3rd line

LD 19 UMBERG,Olle A 2000-11-01

RD 55 HJORTH,Elliot 2005-07-09

LW 13 HÖGLUND,Victor 2005-01-24

CE 8 FORS,Liam 2005-09-14

RW 66 GEORGSSON,William 2003-02-04

4th line

LW 63 ÖRNHOV,Eddie 2005-09-28

RW 11 WALLIN,Hugo 2004-03-17

Team Officials

Name Official Type

LUNDQVIST, Niklas Head Coach

Team Officials

Name Official Type

WINBORG, Jörgen Head Coach

LENNHAMMER, Kim Assistant Coach


